Page 1/5
L3DOT • Rev. 2/11/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
warranty
yrs5
canadian

² For 2 and 3 cells configurations non-dimmable 120-277 V only.
² For 5 cells configuration 0-10 V dimming with 120-277 V.
ORDERING GUIDE
BEAM ANGLES
24˚
40˚
FINISHES AVAILABLE
Flange FinishInner Baffle Finish
White BlackWhite Silver GoldBlack
QUICK SHIP AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
Order
code
Model
number
Watts
(W)
Volts
(V AC)
Color
temp.
 (K)1
Lumen
output
(lm)2
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI Tested hours
LM-80
(hrs)3
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Dimming
(Yes/No)
2 Cells
69350 L3DOT-2F-LS190-WBB/30K-F 4 120-277
4
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 Black No
69351 L3DOT-2F-LS190-WWW/30K-F                                   4 120-277
4
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 White No
3 Cells
69352 L3DOT-3F-LS190-WBB/30K-F 7 120-277
4
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 Black No
69353 L3DOT-3F-LS190-WWW/30K-F 7 120-277
4
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 White No
5 cells
69354 L3DOT-5F-LS190-ABB/30K-F 13 120
5
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 Black Yes
69355 L3DOT-5F-LS190-WBB/30K-F 13 120-277
6
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 Black Yes
69356 L3DOT-5F-LS190-AWW/30K-F 13 120
5
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 White Yes
69357 L3DOT-5F-LS190-WWW/30K-F 13 120-277
6
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 White Yes
10 cells
69358 L3DOT -10F-LS190-ABB/30K-F 22 120
7
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 Black Yes
69359 L3DOT-10F-LS190-AWW/30K-F 22 120
7
3 000 160-170 40-42 90+ 50 000 40 White Yes
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
2 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
3 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
4 For 2 and 3 cells configurations non-dimmable 120-277 V only.
5 For 5 cells configuration phase-cut dimming with 120 V.